
max.

 lbs

 kg9
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 lbs

 kg50
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 kg4
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25233
x32

25262
x10

25495
x16

25610
x6

26020
x32

26214
x16

31513
x26

31687
x26

41407
x16

66214
x5

81602
x8

94073
x2

97642
x1

10401
x16

20203
x44

088110
x1

20228
x32

79939-50



00756
(x6)

03343
(x6)

00755
(x6)

06088
(x6)

03307
(x2)

00750
(x2)

00749
(x2)

EQ / ER
(x2)

ES / ET
(x6)

06088
(x2)

GE
09413

09413 KH

KHFJ

IB

HF

LB

79939-50



# 31687
x4

# 20203
x4

# 31513
x6

LB

KH
(x2)

79939 -50

2

1



# 31687
x4

# 31513
x2

# 20203
x8

HF

FJ

79939 -50

3



# 41407
x8

# 25233
x16

1. 17.

3.
10.

1.
1.

2.
15.

4.
17.

# 26020
x16

HFFJ

79939 -50

4



# 31513
x1

# 31687
x2

# 20203
x4

GE

79939 -50

5



# 41407
x8

# 25233
x16

# 26020
x16

1. 17.

3.
10.

1.
1.

2.
15.

4.
17.

GE

79939 -50
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# 31513
x1

GE

HF

KH

GE

FJ

KH

KH

1.

2.

79939 -50
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7



GE

HF

LB

FJ

GE

FJ

HF

09413

09413

LB

79939 -50

10

9



# 25610
x6

A = B

# 10401
x16

# 97642
x1

GE

HF 09413

FJ

09413

IB

LB

09413

09413

HF IB

A B

79939 -50
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# 25262
x10

# 66214
x5

IB

HF

79939 -50
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2.

30 mm
1 1/5"

1.

3.

# 94073
x2

3.

1.

2.

Place the furniture against a wall of your choice. On the bottom side of top 
panel LB, indentify the slots as illustrated. Based on the slots' locations and 
top panel LB, create marks on your wall with a pen.

Move the furniture away from the wall. From the marks, measure straight 
down by 30mm or 1.1/5" and create a dot. Through this dot, attach the tip-
over restraint to your wall. Based on your type of wall, please contact a 
hardware store to purchase the correct type of fitting(s) to use on your wall.

Move the furniture back to the wall again. Next, pass the tip-over restraint 
strips through the holes in top panel LB, going from the wall to the inside of 
the furniture. From the inside of the furniture, press the strips against the 
bottom of top panel LB and insert the dedicated screws as illustrated. The 
tip-over restraints have now been properly installed. 

LB

HF

IB

FJ

79939 -50
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# 31513
x16

# 31687
x16

# 20203
x28

ES / ET
(x6)

00755
(x6)

00756
(x6)

00749
(x2)

00750
(x2)

EQ / ER 
(x2)

79939 -50
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# 20228
x32

x6
03307

0334306088

06088

0075500750

00756

00749

x2

00755

00756

03343

00749

00750

03307

x2

x6

79939 -50
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# 81602
x8

# 25495
x16

00750

00755

00756

ES / ET 

EQ / ER 

06088 

06088 

00749
x2

x6

03307 

03343 

x2

x6

ES / ET

EQ / ER

79939 -50
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# 26214
x16

LB

FJ

IB

ER/ETEQ/ES

 2,4 mm 
1/8 "

 2,4 mm 
1/8"

 10,4 mm 
1/2"

 10,4 mm 
1/2"

ES

ES

ES

ET

ET

ET

EQ

ERLB

FJ

79939 -50
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# 088110
x1

79939 -50
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